Stadt K6In | Sommer 2023
TC Lese Grun-Weiss Koln (2111)
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Anlage

Friedrich-Schmidt-Str. 99, 50933 Kdln-Lindenthal
G 0221-496668 mail@lesegw.de

Sportwart/in
Kusmanow, Torsten

T 0151 52892433 tk@lesegw.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Axer, Wilhelm
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Greta Kusmanow
greta@kusmanow.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ray, Sophie (NED N)
Kusmanow, Greta
Beyer, Laura
Burbach, Lara
Schdpgens, Eleni
Klitsch, Kathryn
Hillebrand, Greta
Denner, Sophie
Weber, Valerie Elin
Matth&us, Lisa
Bettziige, Katherina
Goost, Milja
Mendel, Karla
Knodel, Isabelle
Seebode, Julia
Conen, Cosima
Damaske, Noelle
Langer, Maelane
Zeibig, Lémonie
Eppinger, Paula
Hollidt, Philippa
Sartor, Helena
Figge, Margaretha
Lemke, Lia
Kagerer, Johanna
Albrecht, Sophia
Mahlmann, Carlotta
Rogge, Anna

Holl, Victoria
Wimmer, Sophia

ID-Nr.

20959402
20754657
20558134
20755074
20754656
20558137
20558133
20558135
20760203
20563561
20564022
20564023
20810525
20808593
20814966
20810546
20807870
21061435
20558138
20563571
20562294
20563552
21062311
20665620
20565202
20764622
20814973
20963435
20763461
21108854

LK

LK19,9
LK20,8
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK21,6
LK22,3
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,3
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